Fluidtrol Process Technologies, Inc.       3460 Stanwood Blvd       Huntsville, AL  35811
Made in the USA           www.fluidtrol.com          888-551-0511
Fluidtrol GX Series FRP Molded
Industrial Basket Strainer
Pressure Rating: 75 psi
Max Temp: 140 °F
ITEM PART MATERIAL
1 FLANGE PVC
2 GASKET O-RING
3 T-HANDLE SS316
4 COVER FRP
5 VENT ½” FPT IN COVER
6 BODY FRP, VINYL ESTER
7 BASKET 1/8" PERF SS316
8 DRAIN PVC NPT INLET SIDE
Qty
PN	 Strainer
Size
Face	to	Face	 Center	Line	 Height	 Weight	 Notes
A	 B	 C	 Lbs
GX186102031 2 11 10 ½ 18 33
GX186103031 3 11 10 ½ 18 34
GX186104031 4 13 ¾ 11 5/8 21.25 39
GX186105031 5 17 16 26 55
GX186106031 6 18 16 26 57
GX186108031 8 20 21 ½ 33.5 82
GX186110031 10 22 23 37.5 108
GX186112031 12 27 ½ 31 5/8 46 185
GX186114031 14 35 32 ½ 48 220
16” Sizes and Up- Please Inquire
The Fluidtrol GX Series is a non-metallic housing inline basket strainer engineered for general water through moderately
corrosive industrial water systems.  Wetted surfaces are comprised of FRP (Fiberglass Reinforced Plastic with High Quality
Vinyl Ester Resin), PVC and EPDM.  This composite construction offers the highest corrosion resistance along with the